schedule, visit        website. 

Estimated Project Cost 

(In Rs.) 
 3.70 Cr 

Tender fee (non- 

refundable) 
 Rs. 15, 000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) 

05/05/2025

22/05/2025

21/05/2025  at  4:00  PM  (

Page 11 of 86 

Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

Rs. 11,10,000/- (Eleven Lakhs ten Thousand Only)            

(3% of the Estimated Project Cost) 

Performance Security 

Deposit 
 5% of the Estimated Project Cost 

Correspondence office 

address and contact details 

IEC Branch 
 Additional Commissioner 
 Commissionerate of Rural Development, Gujarat.